Election: 2005 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2005-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 35553
Ballots Cast: 9865

Voter Turnout: 28%

Active Precincts: 61

Contest: VIRDEN CUSD #4

Candidate Name

STEPHEN J. FURMAN (NP)
RICHARD C. WEERTS (NP)
MITCHELL WERNSING (NP)
JAMES RINGER (NP)
BENJAMIN K JACKSON (NP)
Twp 12N Rge 4W & 5W (NP)
Twp 13N Range 6W (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Twp 12N Range 6W (NP)

Precinct: GIRARD 1
Candidate Name

RICHARD C. WEERTS (NP)
JAMES RINGER (NP)
BENJAMIN K JACKSON (NP)
MITCHELL WERNSING (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Twp 13N Range 6W (NP)
STEPHEN J. FURMAN (NP)
Twp 12N Rge 4W & 5W (NP)
Twp 12N Range 6W (NP)

Precinct: NORTH OTTER
Candidate Name

STEPHEN J. FURMAN (NP)
MITCHELL WERNSING (NP)
RICHARD C. WEERTS (NP)
JAMES RINGER (NP)
BENJAMIN K JACKSON (NP)
Twp 13N Range 6W (NP)
Twp 12N Range 6W (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Twp 12N Rge 4W & 5W (NP)

Precinct: VIRDEN 1
Candidate Name

RICHARD C. WEERTS (NP)
STEPHEN J. FURMAN (NP)
JAMES RINGER (NP)

Total Votes
550

550
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Total Votes
116
112
106

Vote %
22.76
22.76
20.19
19.2
15.1

0

0
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Vote %

Vote %
22.66
21.88
20.7
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MITCHELL WERNSING (NP)
BENJAMIN K JACKSON (NP)
Twp 12N Rge 4W & 5W (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Twp 13N Range 6W (NP)
Twp 12N Range 6W (NP)

Precinct: VIRDEN 2
Candidate Name

STEPHEN J. FURMAN (NP)
RICHARD C. WEERTS (NP)
MITCHELL WERNSING (NP)
JAMES RINGER (NP)
BENJAMIN K JACKSON (NP)
Twp 13N Range 6W (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Twp 12N Rge 4W & 5W (NP)
Twp 12N Range 6W (NP)

Precinct: VIRDEN 3
Candidate Name

RICHARD C. WEERTS (NP)
MITCHELL WERNSING (NP)
STEPHEN J. FURMAN (NP)
JAMES RINGER (NP)
BENJAMIN K JACKSON (NP)
Twp 12N Rge 4W & 5W (NP)
Twp 12N Range 6W (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Twp 13N Range 6W (NP)

Precinct: VIRDEN 4
Candidate Name

STEPHEN J. FURMAN (NP)
RICHARD C. WEERTS (NP)
JAMES RINGER (NP)
BENJAMIN K JACKSON (NP)
MITCHELL WERNSING (NP)
Twp 12N Rge 4W & 5W (NP)
Twp 12N Range 6W (NP)
Twp 13N Range 6W (NP)
Write-in (NP)
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Total Votes
184

180

178

154

109
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Total Votes
123

114

92

20.12
14.65
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Vote %
22.79
22.61
19.67
18.75
16.18
0

0
0
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Vote %
22.86
22.36
22.11
19.13
13.54
0

0
0
0

Vote %
245
22.71
18.33
17.53
16.93
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